-H North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19334

Spring Classic League

Division: 17UB 1ST PIEDWEST Field: JBL 04

Date: Sunday, April 14, 2024 Time: 11:00 AM

Home: 07 (17U) HFC Classic 1 Away: 07 (17U) CSA Charlotte King

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
07 (17U) HFC Classic 1 07 (17U) CSA Charlotte King
No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
10 Aidan O'Donnell 10 Benjamin Vergara
22 Eno Baker 11 Ty Johnson
29 Isaac Barnwell 14 Amaury A Richardeau
41 Grant Figura 15 Sebastian Llamas Gabriel
43 Kai Gilmer 17 Mason Mcafee
45 Kolten Robinson 18 Keegan Fraser
46 Robert LaMond 19 Hayden Hanson
47 Jude Weidner 22 Erick Gomez
49 Jacob Jordan 03 Micah Sendler
55 Caden Hoppensteadt 34 Ashton Onthank
65 William McKinney 36 Raymond Sugar
83 Declan Szostczuk 04 Ayden Kinman

85 Nolan Pospishil

87 Julian Thingvoll

09 Patrick Kohler

94 Agya Boakye-boaten
95 Douglas Ackerman

96 Logan Ernst

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

49 Jeronimo Vargas Fierro

06 Patrick Dugan

07 Julian Colmenares

71 Alexander Whitmore

08 Efoe Attisso
99 Daniel Kenny

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




